Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

Krésls - Lasse 169,00 €

1O

100

91

45

58

Neizvelkams

Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums
Reguléjami galvas balsti

Metala

Augstas kvalitates atsperu serde
15784-S-50733406K




